
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    River Lakes  (2) at Sauk Rapids-Rice  (2) (OT)
Central Lakes Conference,  Tuesday, January 19, 2021

1410 3rd Avenue South
Sauk Rapids, Minnesota 

Arena: Sports Arena East  Time: 7:31PM - 9:32PM
Official Scorer:  Tom Cruikshank  Attendance: Covid Crowd
RinkWriter licensed to: Sports Arena East

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  18.09.01

Sauk Rapids-Rice 
Brady DeGagne  Coaches

 Starters
33 Riley Weinand    Sr  G
19 Carter Kayser    Sr  D
24 Dylan Geiselhart    D
02 Calvin Comstock    Sr  F
07 Shjon Sertich    Sr  F
04 Brandon Bokelman    Sr  F

River Lakes 
Zach Johnson

 Starters
35 Drew Tangen    Sr  G
02 Joel Sowada    Jr  D
10 Robert Schleper    Sr  D
07 Tanner Stanley    Sr  F
14 Bradey Blaschko    So  F
05 Bennet Bjerke    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
05 Easton Portner    Jr  F
06 Evan Daniels    Jr  F
10 Will White    Jr  F
12 Cayden Christensen    Jr  F
14 Tim Krueger    Jr  F
15 Caleb Euteneur    Jr  D
20 Nolan Thell    So  D
21 Owen Arndt    Jr  D
22 Landon Lunser    Sr  D
23 Keegan Patterson    So  F
27 Noah Jensen    Jr  D
28 Braden Kuklok    Jr  D
34 Grayson Kobluk    Sr  G
37 Teagan Dodge    Fr  F

06 Chase Schulzetenberg    So  F
08 Cole Pientka    So  F
11 Mason King    Jr  F
15 Alex Beumer    Jr  F
16 Jacob Philippi    So  F
17 Jayden Scheierl    Jr  F
18 Grant Mayers    Jr  D
19 Noah Woelfel    Jr  F
21 Connor Nordine    So  F
22 Bennet Schultz    So  D
25 Sam Gertken    Sr  D
26 Sam Zeiher    Jr  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SRR

RL

 Shots on Goal

SRR

RL

1 3 2 1

1 1 2 0

8 10 8 3

4 8 15 7

 7

 4

 29

 34

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SRR

RL

 8 

 5 

 0 

 1 

 12 

 7 

 2 

 0 

 14 

 8 

 0 

 1 

 4 

 5 

 0 

 0 

 38 

 25 

 2 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SRR

RL

 4 8:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 3 6:00  0  0  0 

SRR- 33 Riley Weinand  

SRR- 34 Grayson Kobluk  

RL- 35 Drew Tangen  

RL- 

3 59:00 5 4 7 7 8 7 5 5  25  23

3 59:00 8 8 12 10 14 14 4 4  38  36

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Tie

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Jonah Rekstad

(Ref) Dakota Anderson

(Ref) Ryan Hoffman

 Penalties  Goals

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

RL 26 Sam Zeiher Hooking (2) 1 5:21

1 8:01 RL ES 05 Bennet Bjerke 08 Cole Pientka

SRR 24 Dylan Geiselhart Tripping (2) 1 13:37

2 9:18 SRR ES 04 Brandon Bokelman 19 Carter Kayser

2 13:18 SRR ES 14 Tim Krueger 22 Landon Lunser

SRR 27 Noah Jensen Slashing (2) 2 16:57

3 5:34 RL ES 10 Robert Schleper 19 Noah Woelfel

RL 07 Tanner Stanley Roughing  (2) 3 10:39

SRR 22 Landon Lunser Roughing  (2) 3 10:39

SRR 19 Carter Kayser High Sticking (2) 3 15:23

RL 02 Joel Sowada Elbowing (2) OT 2:22

 End of Game


